
 
 

Natura del 

bene 

Denominaz. 

del Bene 
 
Ubicazione 

cod. 

comune 

Foglio 

catasto 
 
Mapp. 

 
Sub 

Superficie 

(mq) 

Titolo di 

detenzione 

Natura 

giurica 

Cat. 

dell'immobile 
 

Utilizzo 

 
Finalità 

 
Canone mensile 

 

 
 

 

Fabbricato 

 

 
 

 

Casa Tanchis 

 

 

 
 

Via V.Tanchis 1  

 

 
 

 

L180 

 

 
 

 

3 

 

 
 

 

410 

 

 
 

 

12 

 

 
 

 

125 

 

 
 

 

Proprietà 

 

 

 
Patrimonio 

disponibile 

 

 

 
A3- Abitazione di 

tipo economico 

 
Immobile 

locato a titolo 

oneroso a 

privato 

 

 

 
Abitazione 

residenziale 

 

 
 

€ 186,22 

 
 

 

 
 

Fabbricato 

 
 

 

 
 

Ufficio Postale 

 
 

 

 
 

Via Municipale 

 
 

 

 
 
 

L180 

 
 

 

 
 
 

3 

 
 

 

 
 
 

410 

 
 

 

 
 
 

9 

 

 

 

82 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Proprietà 

 
 

 

 

Patrimonio 

disponibile 

 
 

B4 – Uffici pubblici 

 
Immobile 

locato a titolo 

oneroso a 

Poste 

Italiane 

 
 

 

 

Ufficio 

postale 

 
 

 

 

€ 537,91 

 

COMUNE DI TISSI 
AFFITTI ATTIVI - Art. 30 DLgs n. 33/2013 Aggiornamento 31/12/2023 


